
Course Name Room Tel Email

NUBS IBE program Paolo Bianchi IEB504 88180000-8647 Paolo.BIANCHI@nottingham.edu.cn

NUBS IBM&IBL program Paolo Bianchi IEB504 88180000-8647 Paolo.BIANCHI@nottingham.edu.cn

NUBS FAM program Cass Lai IEB405 88180000-8647 Cass.Lai@nottingham.edu.cn

NUBS Admin support Xinyuan ZHANG IEB 501 88180000-8647 Xinyuan.zhang@nottingham.edu.cn 

Int’l Communications Troy CHEN IEB 316 8818 6271 Troy.chen@nottingham.edu.cn

International Studies Kerstin Tomiak IEB 373 8818 8399 Kerstin.Tomiak@nottingham.edu.cn

English: Jiaye WU IEB 358 8818 8437 Jiaye.wu@nottingham.edu.cn

Ecomonics: Jan Jozwik IEB 304 8818 8235 Jan.Jozwik@nottingham.edu.cn

Engineering (Department)

Civil Engineering Jing Bie PMB 328 8818 8183 Jing.Bie@nottingham.edu.cn
Mechanical, Materials & Manufacturing 

Engineering Adam Rushworth IAMET 325 8818 8220 Adam.Rushworth@nottingham.edu.cn

Electrical and Electronic Engineering Zheng CHU IAMET 229 8818 8913 zheng.chu@nottingham.edu.cn

Architecture & Building Environment  Eugenio Mangi PMB 324 8818 9145  Eugenio.Mangi@nottingham.edu.cn

Chemical & Environmental Engineering Chengheng Pang PMB 332 8818 8193  ChengHeng.Pang@nottingham.edu.cn

Computer Science Xinan CHEN PBM 442 8818 6589 Xinan.Chen@nottingham.edu.cn  

Mathematics Pierre Zuyderhoff PMB 339 8818 8310 Pierre.Zuyderhoff@nottingham.edu.cn

Aerospace Haonan Li IAMET 314 8818 8767 Haonan.Li@nottingham.edu.cn 

Language advisor in the Language centre Jose Pellon IEB 368 8818 8406 Jose.Pellon@nottingham.edu.cn
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